OTS-1L
 Optiva L-band Transmission System
Installation Manual
5-22-2009
MAN-OTS-1L, Rev C
Emcore Corporation
 OTS-1L series
          Copyright © 2009 Emcore Corporation

(1) Link RF GaindB=TG+RG-2*FiberLossdBo (assumes Rin=Rout)
(2) dBmo & dBo indicate optical power & loss to minimize confusion with RF dBm & dB
Ordering Information
Model Number           Description
Transmitters
OTS-1LT/B5-1303-SA-IC Transmitter, 50-3000 MHz, BNC, 50 ohm, 1310 nm, 3dBm (min), SC-APC
OTS-1LT/B7-1303-SA-IC Transmitter, 50-2500 MHz, BNC, 75 ohm, 1310 nm, 3dBm (min), SC-APC
OTS-1LT/S5-1303-SA-IC Transmitter, 50-3000 MHz, SMA, 50 ohm, 1310 nm, 3dBm (min), SC-APC
OTS-1RefT/S5-1306-SA-IC Transmitter, 1-20 MHz, SMA, 50 ohm, 1310 nm, 6dBm (typical), SC-APC
Receivers
OTS-1LR/B5-SA-IC Receiver, 50-3000 MHz, BNC, 50 ohm, SC-APC
OTS-1LR/B7-SA-IC Receiver, 50-2500 MHz, BNC, 75 ohm, SC-APC
OTS-1LR/S5-SA-IC Receiver, 50-3000 MHz, SMA, 50 ohm, SC-APC
OTS-1RefR/S5-SA-IC Receiver, 1-20 MHz, SMA, 50 ohm, SC-APC
Network Control
OPV-CTLR-IC NMS SNMP Controller Card, MIB software
Chassis & Accessories